H-22
High voltage converters
with isolation
®
 re
gi
st
er

• Ambient temperature -25°C / +60°C 1)
• Option:  -40°C / +70°C 1)
• Derating 2%/°C >60°C
• MTBF on request
• Shock/vibration acc. to EN50155
• Weight  approx. 7 kg
• Dimension 385 x 250 x 80 mm³
• CE-conformity certifi cate on request
• Limit temperature on heat sink-*: 95°C
• Input sided voltage ripples of >5%
 must be announced
• Option: temperature control
1) Fan operation with request to SYKO
Uin Pmax Uout Iout Model
numberV W V A
430 - 950 1700 24 70 VHO.U750.24.70
1100V / 10ms  110 15 VHO.U750.11.15
380 - 850 1700 12 80 VHO.U600.12.80
950V / 10ms  24 70 VHO.U600.24.70
1050 / 1ms 36 46 VHO.U600.36.46
72 23 VHO.U600.72.23
110 15 VHO.U600.11.15
280 - 620 1700 12 80 VHO.U450.12.80
850V / 10ms  24 70 VHO.U450.24.70
1050V / 1ms 36 46 VHO.U450.36.46
72 23 VHO.U450.72.23
110 15 VHO.U450.11.15
150 - 330 1400 12 80 VHO.U220.12.80
450V / 10ms  24 58 VHO.U220.24.58
550V / 1ms 36 39 VHO.U220.36.39
72 19,5 VHO.U220.72.19
110 12,8 VHO.U220.11.12
Version H -40°C up to 70°C (forced air converction) 1) additional charge
Single projecting costs: on request
Modifi cation costs for possible changes above values:        on request